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Bioethics        Vicky Zickmund, MBA, MHS zickmuvl@wfu.edu http://bioethics.wfu.edu/academic/graduate-programs 

 MA 

 Joint/Dual Degrees 

 Certificates 
 
Biology    Miriam Ashley-Ross, PhD rossma@wfu.edu http://college.wfu.edu/biology/graduate 

 MS 

 PhD 
 
Chemistry    Amanda Jones, PhD  jonesac@wfu.edu  http://college.wfu.edu/chemistry/graduate 

 MS 

 PhD 
 
Communication MA  Ron Von Burg, PhD  vonburrl@wfu.edu http://college.wfu.edu/communicatin/graduate-program 
 
Computer Science MS  Errin Fulp, PhD   fulp@wfu.edu  http://college.wfu.edu/cs/graduate-program/program-description 
 
Counseling   Jennifer Rogers, PhD  rogersjl@wfu.edu http://college.wfu.edu/counseling 

 MA 

 Dual Degree 

 Online 
 
Documentary Film  Cara Pilson, MA  pilson@wfu.edu  http://college.wfu.edu/documentary 

 MA 

 MFA 
 
Education   Leah McCoy, EdD  mccoy@wfu.edu http://college.wfu.edu/education/graduate-program 

 MAED 

 MES 

 Certificate 
 
English MA   Omaar Hena, PhD  henao@wfu.edu http://college.wfu.edu/english/ma-english 
 
Health and Exercise Science Jeff Katula, PhD  katulaj@wfu.edu http://college.wfu.edu/hes/grad-overview/ 
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Interpreting and Translation Ola Furmanek, PhD  furmano@wfu.edu http://interpretingandtranslation.wfu.edu/ 
Studies 

 MA 

 Certificates 
 
Liberal Studies   Thomas Frank, PhD  frankte@wfu.edu http://mals.wfu.edu/ 

 MA 

 MALS 
 
Mathematics and Statistics MA Stephen Robinson, PhD  sbr@wfu.edu  http://college.wfu.edu/math/graduate-studies 
 
Physics    Martin Guthold, PhD  gutholdm@wfu.edu http://www.physics.wfu.edu/wfu-phy-graduate/ 

 MS 

 PhD 
 
Psychology MA   Lisa Kiang, PhD   kiangl@wfu.edu  http://college.wfu.edu/psychology/gradaute -program/ 
 
Religious Studies   Jarrod Whitaker, PhD  whitakjl@wfu.edu http://college.wfu.edu/religion/ 

 MA 

 Dual Degree 
 
Sustainability   Stan Meiburg, PhD  meiburas@wfu.edu http://graduate.cees.wfu.edu/ 

 MA 

 Dual Degrees 

 Certificate 
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